CONTROLLI
ELETTRICI ed
ACCESSORI
CONTROL DEVICES and
ACCESSORIES




PRESSOSTATO BIG

BIG PRESSURE SWITCH

IP 55

PRESSOSTATO MICRO

MICRO PRESSURE SWITCH

IP 55

Pressione Ammissibile / Permissible Pressure

Temperatura Nominale / Rated Temperature

Tensione / Voltage

Int. corrente / Current Int.

Codice
Part No.

21.0048
21.0016
21.0045
21.0014
21.0035
21.0010
21.0036
21.0011
21.0049
21.0017
21.0046
21.0015
21.0043
21.0012
21.0044
21.0013

Tipo
Type

2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
2 fili/wires
3 fili/wires

Attacco
Connection

G1l/4M
G1l/4M
G14M
G14M
G14M
G1l/4M
G14M
G14M
G3/8M
G 3/8M
G 3/8M
G3/8M
G3/8M
G 3/8M
G 3/8M
G3/8M

Pressione Ammissibile / Permissible Pressure

Temperatura Nominale / Rated Temperature

Tensione / Voltage

Int. corrente / Current Int.

Codice
Part No.

21.0008
21.0007
21.0009
21.0002
21.0001
21.0003
21.0005
21.0004
21.0006

Tipo
Type

3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires
3 fili/wires

86

Attacco
Connection

G1/8M
G1/8M
G1/8M
G14M
G14M
Gl14am
G 3/8M
G3/8M
G3/8M

L 2K 2R K K 2K K 2R 2R 4

Pressione Intervento

Opening Pressure

0.8 MPa-115 psi
0.8 MPa-115 psi
1.5 MPa-210 psi
1.5 MPa-210 psi
2.5 MPa-360 psi
2.5 MPa-360 psi
4 MPa-580 psi
4 MPa-580 psi
0.8 MPa-115 psi
0.8 MPa-115 psi
1.5 MPa-210 psi
1.5 MPa-210 psi
2.5 MPa-360 psi
2.5 MPa-360 psi
4 MPa-580 psi
4 MPa-580 psi

L K 2R IR K 2R 2

L 2K 2R 3K 2R 2R 2

Pressione Intervento

Opening Pressure

1.5 MPa-210 psi
2.5 MPa-360 psi
4 MPa-580 psi
1.5 MPa-210 psi
2.5 MPa-360 psi
4 MPa-580 psi
1.5 MPa-210 psi
2.5 MPa-360 psi
4 MPa-580 psi

28 MPa 4060 psi

90 °C 194 °F
250 V
15A
Massa
Weight
ar oz
255 8.99 20
255 899 20
255 8.99 20
255 8.99 20
255 8.99 20
255 8.99 20
255 8.99 20
255 899 20
270 952 20
270 9.52 20
270 9.52 20
270 952 20
270 952 20
270 9.52 20
270 9.52 20
270 952 20
28 MPa 4060 psi
90 °C 195 °F
250V
5A
Massa
Weight
gr oz
160 564 20
160 564 20
160 564 20
165 5.82 20
165 582 20
165 582 20
170 6.00 20
170 6.00 20
170 6.00 20



Voltaggio Ammissibile / Permissible Voltage
Intensita Ammissibile / Permissible Amperage

Lungh. serpentina / Coil lenght

Sonda / Probe 26,5x95 mm - 0.26"x3.47"
Codice Attacco Tipo Temp. Nom. Massa m
Part No. Connection Type Rated Temp. Weight

gr oz
21.0054 M14x1 M 150 °C - 302 °F 125 4.41 5
21.0056 M14x1 M 90 °C - 194 °F 125 4.41 5

22.0090 1/2 BSPT M-14x1F B --

Voltaggio Ammissibile / Permissible Voltage
Intensita Ammissibile / Permissible Amperage

Lungh. serpentina / Coil lenght

TERMOSTATO con SONDA IMMERSA

THERMOSTAT with IMMERSED PROBE

250V
15A
1450 mm / 59"

35 1,28 5

TERMOSTATO con SONDA ESTERNA

THERMOSTAT with REMOTE PROBE
250V

15A
1450 mm / 59"

Sonda / Probe 26,5x95 mm - 0.26"x3.47"
Codice Temp. Nom. Massa m
Part No. Rated Temp. Weight

gr oz
21.0053 150 °C- 302 °F 147 5.19 5
THERMOSTAT SHEAT
Materiale / Material Ottone Brass
Diametro di Passaggio / Passage Diameter @7 mm 0.28"
Codice Attacco Lunghezza Massa m
Part No. Connection Length Weight
gr oz
39.0050 1/2 BSPTM 50 mm - 2" 65 2.29 5
22.0089 1/2 BSPTM 101 mm - 4” 80 2.82 5
THERMOSTAT HOLDER SHAFT
Pressione Ammissibile / Permissible Pressure 32 MPa 4640 psi
Temperatura Nominale / Rated Temperature 160 °C 320 °F
Materiale / Material Ottone Brass
Codice Attacco Entrata Uscita Massa
Part No. Connection Inlet Outlet Weight
gr oz
22.0091 G1/2F G3/8F G 3/8 F-G 3/8F 292 10.30 5




N Ot /Notes



